
Bi-Weekly Payroll for February 12, 2016

VILLAGE MANAGER 010-1100 29,976.81                           

VILLAGE CLERK 010-1200 8,814.00                             

PUBLIC INFORMATION 010-1201 4,523.40                             

FINANCE 010-1400 42,017.61                           

OFFICIALS 010-1500 10,688.04                           

M.I.S. 010-1600 11,730.10                           

BUILDING MAINTENANCE 010-1700 24,745.68                           

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - ADMINISTRATION DIVISION 010-2001 18,188.07                           

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - BUILDING DIVISION 010-2002 32,480.49                           

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - PLANNING DIVISION 010-2003 16,022.99                           

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION 010-2004 12,062.30                           

PUBLIC WORKS - ADMINISTRATION 010-5001 20,231.32                           

PUBLIC WORKS - STREETS 010-5002 55,402.52                           

PUBLIC WORKS - TRANSPORTATION 010-5003 3,591.62                             

PUBLIC WORKS - VEHICLE & EQUIPMENT 010-5006 14,511.00                           

POLICE 010-7002 464,096.86                         

CIVIC CENTER 021-1800 4,544.95                             

PUBLIC WORKS - WATER & SEWER 031-6001 51,659.28                           

RECREATION - ADMINISTRATION 283-4001 69,032.33                           

RECREATION - PROGRAMS 283-4002 21,319.89                           

RECREATION - PARK OPERATIONS 283-4003 103,665.68                         

RECREATION - CENTENNIAL POOL 283-4005 1,499.00                             

RECREATION - SPORTSPLEX 283-4007 23,447.27                           

RECREATION - SPECIAL RECREATION 283-4008 12,046.36                           

GROSS PAY 1,056,297.57$                    

AFSCME DUES 2053000 (1,686.66)                            

IBEW DUES 2053100 (191.69)                               

IUOE  DUES 2053200 (928.73)                               

ORLAND POLICE SUPERVISOR DUES 2054000 (180.00)                               

POLICE PENSION 2055000 (34,189.14)                          

POLICE PENSION TRUE COST 2055500 -                                      

IMRF VOLUNTARY LIFE INSURANCE 2057200 -                                      

POLICE - M.A.P. DUES 2054500 (1,320.00)                            

SOCIAL SECURITY TAX 2061000 (41,881.87)                          

MEDICARE TAX 2062000 (14,792.93)                          

IMRF 2063000 (24,797.41)                          

IMRF - SLEP PLAN 2063000 (449.92)                               

IMRF - VOLUNTARY ADD'L CONTRIBUTION 2063500 (4,722.36)                            

FEDERAL TAX 2065000 (120,585.79)                        

STATE TAX 2066000 (33,068.61)                          

ICMA DEFERRED 2067000 (1,906.98)                            

NATIONWIDE DEFERRED  2067100 (6,818.08)                            

MASS MUTUAL DEFERRED  2067200 (49,460.77)                          

AXA DEFERED 2101310 (470.00)                               

HEALTH INSURANCE - EMPL CONTRIBUTIONS 2068000 (14,171.53)                          

HDHP HEALTH INSURANCE - EMPL CONTRIBUTIONS 2058300 (9,579.07)                            

HDHP HEALTH INSURANCE - EMPL DISBURSEMENTS 2058300 9,579.07                             

FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNTS 2058200 (2,216.35)                            

VACATION PURCHASE PROGRAM 0000000 (1,904.64)                            

AFLAC INSURANCES 2068100 (788.56)                               

CAIC INSURANCES 2068100 (513.06)                               

NATIONAL GUARDIAN INSURANCE 2057800 (39.01)                                 

SUPPORT 2053600 (8,247.27)                            

GARNISHMENTS 2053600 (715.38)                               

MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTION 2058100 -                                      

MILITARY BASIC PAY DEDUCTION 1010000 -                                      

  NET PAY 1011000 690,250.83$                       



Bi-Weekly Payroll for February 26, 2016

VILLAGE MANAGER 010-1100 30,222.00                          

VILLAGE CLERK 010-1200 8,814.00                            

PUBLIC INFORMATION 010-1201 4,475.40                            

FINANCE 010-1400 43,105.81                          

OFFICIALS 010-1500 10,434.05                          

M.I.S. 010-1600 12,306.32                          

BUILDING MAINTENANCE 010-1700 28,475.49                          

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - ADMINISTRATION DIVISION 010-2001 15,155.23                          

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - BUILDING DIVISION 010-2002 31,211.12                          

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - PLANNING DIVISION 010-2003 16,341.42                          

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION010-2004 12,062.30                          

PUBLIC WORKS - ADMINISTRATION 010-5001 19,948.00                          

PUBLIC WORKS - STREETS 010-5002 75,319.59                          

PUBLIC WORKS - TRANSPORTATION 010-5003 3,803.50                            

PUBLIC WORKS - VEHICLE & EQUIPMENT 010-5006 17,461.78                          

POLICE 010-7002 458,758.79                        

CIVIC CENTER 021-1800 4,468.45                            

PUBLIC WORKS - WATER & SEWER 031-6001 58,022.57                          

RECREATION - ADMINISTRATION 283-4001 66,309.34                          

RECREATION - PROGRAMS 283-4002 18,280.52                          

RECREATION - PARK OPERATIONS 283-4003 53,412.62                          

RECREATION - CENTENNIAL POOL 283-4005 969.68                               

RECREATION - SPORTSPLEX 283-4007 22,577.11                          

RECREATION - SPECIAL RECREATION 283-4008 12,033.63                          

GROSS PAY 1,023,968.72$                   

AFSCME DUES 2053000 (1,709.94)                           

IBEW DUES 2053100 (191.69)                              

IUOE  DUES 2053200 (928.73)                              

ORLAND POLICE SUPERVISOR DUES 2054000 (180.00)                              

POLICE PENSION 2055000 (33,533.28)                         

POLICE PENSION TRUE COST 2055500 -                                     

IMRF VOLUNTARY LIFE INSURANCE 2057200 (1,120.00)                           

POLICE - M.A.P. DUES 2054500 (1,287.00)                           

SOCIAL SECURITY TAX 2061000 (39,914.72)                         

MEDICARE TAX 2062000 (14,264.71)                         

IMRF 2063000 (26,365.13)                         

IMRF - SLEP PLAN 2063000 (449.92)                              

IMRF - VOLUNTARY ADD'L CONTRIBUTION 2063500 (5,489.43)                           

FEDERAL TAX 2065000 (119,654.52)                       

STATE TAX 2066000 (33,021.75)                         

ICMA DEFERRED 2067000 (1,794.37)                           

NATIONWIDE DEFERRED  2067100 (6,593.08)                           

MASS MUTUAL DEFERRED  2067200 (13,565.27)                         

AXA DEFERED 2101310 (470.00)                              

HEALTH INSURANCE - EMPL CONTRIBUTIONS 2068000 (14,257.39)                         

HDHP HEALTH INSURANCE - EMPL CONTRIBUTIONS 2058300 (11,959.07)                         

HDHP HEALTH INSURANCE - EMPL DISBURSEMENTS 2058300 11,959.07                          

FLEXIBLE SPENDING ACCOUNTS 2058200 (2,216.35)                           

VACATION PURCHASE PROGRAM 0000000 (1,904.64)                           

AFLAC INSURANCES 2068100 (788.56)                              

CAIC INSURANCES 2068100 (549.98)                              

NATIONAL GUARDIAN INSURANCE 2057800 (39.01)                                

SUPPORT 2053600 (8,478.04)                           

GARNISHMENTS 2053600 (715.38)                              

MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTION 2058100 -                                     

MILITARY BASIC PAY DEDUCTION 1010000 -                                     

  NET PAY 1011000 694,485.83$                      
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